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l

Jan-07 0.847 108 135.6 41.33 182.0 55.47 14.14 152737 9512 30181.9 187.2 16.73 no no

Feb-07 0.846 110 135.0 41.15 189.9 57.88 16.73 162249 10338 30369.1 203.6 14.32 no no

Mar-07 0.846 110 137.3 41.85 183.2 55.84 13.99 172587 12223 30572.7 240.8 16.36 no no

Apr-07 0.843 110 137.4 41.88 187.9 57.27 15.39 184810 12917 30813.5 255.5 14.93 no no

May-07 0.828 110 138.8 42.31 189.6 57.79 15.48 197727 22293 31069 448.9 14.41 no no

Jun-07 0.825 110 144.1 43.92 196.3 59.83 15.91 220020 16700 31517.9 337.3 12.37 no no

Jul-07 0.816 117 142.9 43.56 197.6 60.23 16.67 236720 16922 31855.2 345.5 11.97 no no

Aug-07 0.816 112 142.3 43.37 194.7 59.34 15.97 253642 17489 32200.7 357 12.86 no no

Sep-07 0.818 118 142.0 43.28 193.1 58.86 15.58 271131 10777 32557.7 219.5 13.34 no no

Oct-07 0.837 109 138.0 42.06 189.5 57.76 15.70 281908 9921 32777.2 197.5 14.44 no no

Nov-07 0.841 112 139.7 42.58 188.9 57.58 15.00 291829 8774 32974.7 173.9 14.62 no no

Dec-07 0.843 112 139.9 42.64 181.3 55.26 12.62 300603 8974 33148.6 177.4 16.94 no no

Jan-08 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 309577 n/a 33326 n/a 72.2

Minimum 0.816 108 135.0 41.15 181.30 55.26 12.62 152,737.00 8,774.00 30,181.90 173.90

Maximum 0.847 118 144.1 43.92 197.60 60.23 16.73 309,577.00 22,293.00 33,326.00 448.90

Average 0.834 112 139.4 42.49 189.50 57.76 15.27 233,503.08 13,070.00 31,797.25 262.01

Total 156,840.00 3,144.10

41.90 56.55 * Calibrated logger June/07 - Offset .822 meters
43.08 58.97

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level (m)

Depth to Water 

(m)

Water 

Level (m)

J 41.33 30.87 55.47 16.73

F 41.15 31.05 57.88 14.32

M 41.85 30.35 55.84 16.36

A 41.88 30.32 57.27 14.93

M 42.31 29.89 57.79 14.41

J 43.92 28.28 59.83 12.37

J 43.56 28.64 60.23 11.97

A 43.37 28.83 59.34 12.86

S 43.28 28.92 58.86 13.34

O 42.06 30.14 57.76 14.44

N 42.58 29.62 57.58 14.62

D 42.64 29.56 55.26 16.94

Average High Season (May-September)

                      West Bay # 3 - Well Data - Depth 237 ft / 72.2 m 

Well Depth (m)

Static Level Pumping Level

Water over pump

Average Low Season ( Jan.-April & Nov.-Dec.)
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